
Airflow(CMH)

FFG

700X640X255FFG

FFG

FFG

TYPE
Housing

760X700X255

1100X700X255

1000

500X500X255

1250

1500

500

(WXHXD) (mm)(WXHXD) (mm)

Kunshan Fleco Filtration Co., Ltd.

Address 1893 1 Huanqing Road Kunshan Jiangsu China Zip 215316

TEL 86 0 512 57759300

FAX 86 0 512 57759336

E mail sales flecofiltration com cn Website www flecofiltration com cn

: - , , , :

:

: ( )

- : . . : . . .

-( ) -

- -

＠

As part of our continuous improvement, Fleco reserve the right to change specifications without notice.

Terminal Filter

For Pharmaceutical Industry

Terminal Filter

For Pharmaceutical Industry

Pharmaceutical Industry has special requirement for filter system.To meet this strict standard,

FLECO specially design this terminal filter with GEL sealant and unique structure.

Special size is available upon request.

If you need more information,please contact our sales dept .

Standard size

Each unit has its own test spot for continuous observation to make sure the pressure drop,

air flow, etc is normal.

The Filter grade can be HEPA (H14) or ULPA (U15,U16).

Body material is stainless steel, Extruded aluminum or galvanized steel sheet.


