

## Terminal Filter For Pharmaceutical Industry



Pharmaceutical Industry has special requirement for filter system. To meet this strict standard, FLECO specially design this terminal filter with GEL sealant and unique structure.

Each unit has its own test spot for continuous observation to make sure the pressure drop, air flow, etc is normal.

The Filter grade can be HEPA (H14) or ULPA (U15,U16).

Body material is stainless steel, Extruded aluminum or galvanized steel sheet.

TYPE	Housing (WXHXD) (mm)	Airflow(CMH)
FFG	500X500X255	500
FFG	700X640X255	1000
FFG	760X700X255	1250
FFG	1100X700X255	1500

## Standard size

Special size is available upon request.

If you need more information, please contact our sales dept .

As part of our continuous improvement, Fleco reserve the right to change specifications without notice